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Fee Structure

(Sultanpur Road) Solan is as ufider:

The approved fee structure for L.R.Institute of Legal StudiesVillage jabli-kyar P.O. Oachghat

(a) Tuition Fee For Subsidized Seats-32,500-00 Per Annum (Plus Other Charges)*

Admission Fee

Continuation Fee

Sports fee

Youth Welfare fee

Holiday Home Fee
Dilapidation fee

Medical fee

Examination Fee

University Development Fund

Identity Card

Amalgamated Fund @ Rs. 100/- p.m.

Magazine Fee

Red Cross Fund

Common Room Charges
Population Education Club fee
Student Aid Fund

Cultural Activity fund

Total (A)

(b) Tuition Fee For Non-Subsidized Seats-67,200-00 Per Annum (Plus Other Charges)*
(c) DETAILS OF OTHER CHARGES PER ANNUM
(To be Credited in L.L.R Educational Trust Account)

InRs.
100-00
100-00
100-00
50-00
20-00
120-00
50-00
800-00
500-00
50-00
1200-00
50-00
20-00
20-00
120-00
50-00
50-00
3400-00

Examination fee will be cﬁarged @ Rs. 400 per semester up to sixth Semester and thereafter from

Seventh Semester the Examination fee will be Rs. 1200 per semester.



SPECIAL CHARGES PER ANNUM: (L.R. INSTITUTE OF LEGAL STUDIES
CHARGES)

In Rs
Library Charges
(To be Charged in one installment 800-00
Practical fee 1000-00
Moot Court fee 700-00
Computer& Internet Fee ' 1200-00
Institute Law Journal/Magazine 600-00
Breakage Fee 130-00
Extension Lecture Fee 100-00
Campus Development Fund : 1000-00
Reading Material Fee - 100-00
Electrical Charges 470-00
Total = : 6100-00
Grand Total (A+B)=" 9500-00

*The student(s) shall be required to deposit the fee and others charges.intwo equal
installment in May and November every year.
*Registration Fee : The student shall have to pay registration fee as per rules of Himachal

Pradesh University rules as notified by the University from time to time.



