L. R. Institute of Legal Studies

Approved by BCI and Affiliated with Himachal Pradesh University, Shimla

(Managed by LalaLilu Ram Educational Trust)

Village: Jabli-Kyar, P.O. Oachghat (Sultanpur Road), Solan (H. P) Pin-173223

Email:lrsolan@gmail.com website: www.lrinstitutes.com,

Contact No.01792-252080

Fee Structure

The approved fee structure for L.R.Institute of Legal StudiesVillage jabli-kyar P.O. Oachghat (Sultanpur Road) Solan is as under:

- (a) Tuition Fee For Subsidized Seats-32,500-00 Per Annum (Plus Other Charges)*
- (b) Tuition Fee For Non-Subsidized Seats-67,200-00 Per Annum (Plus Other Charges)*
- (c) DETAILS OF OTHER CHARGES PER ANNUM
 (To be Credited in L.L.R Educational Trust Account)

		In Rs.
Admission Fee		100-00
Continuation Fee		100-00
Sports fee		100-00
Youth Welfare fee		50-00
Holiday Home Fee		20-00
Dilapidation fee		120-00
Medical fee		50-00
Examination Fee		800-00
University Development Fund		500-00
Identity Card		50-00
Amalgamated Fund @ Rs. 100/- p.m.		1200-00
Magazine Fee		50-00
Red Cross Fund		20-00
Common Room Charges		20-00
Population Education Club fee		120-00
Student Aid Fund		50-00
Cultural Activity fund		50-00
Total (A)	=	3400-00

Examination fee will be charged @ Rs. 400 per semester up to sixth Semester and thereafter from Seventh Semester the Examination fee will be Rs. 1200 per semester.

SPECIAL CHARGES PER ANNUM: (L.R. INSTITUTE OF LEGAL STUDIES CHARGES)

	In Rs
Library Charges	
(To be Charged in one installment	800-00
Practical fee	1000-00
Moot Court fee	700-00
Computer& Internet Fee	1200-00
Institute Law Journal/Magazine	600-00
Breakage Fee	130-00
Extension Lecture Fee	100-00
Campus Development Fund	1000-00
Reading Material Fee	100-00
Electrical Charges	470-00
Total =	6100-00
Grand Total (A+B)=	9500-00

^{*}The student(s) shall be required to deposit the fee and others charges in two equal installment in May and November every year.

^{*}Registration Fee: The student shall have to pay registration fee as per rules of Himachal Pradesh University rules as notified by the University from time to time.